PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Nominal Specification
LifeLux™ PRO Rating
Power
20W, 30W, 40W, 60W, 80W, 100W
Voltage
100-277V
Lumen Output

60 = 60W 57K = 5700K
80 = 80W
100 = 100W
XXXXXX XXXXXX XXXXXX XXXXXX XXXXXX
 Installation Summary: ( Detailed Instructions provided with Product)
1) Turn off power to existing fixture or junction box.
2) Disconnect and remove existing fixture if there is one.
3) Open the cobrahead fixture, locating the wires, and threading them through the exit hole.
4) Secure the fixture to the bracket, and adjust as necessary, continuing to thread the wires through.
5) Open junction box and locate corresponding wires.
6) Connect the corresponding wires on the fixture to the power source.
7) Close the junction box and secure the fixture into place.
8) Attach the light to the bracket and secure.
9) Test the light to ensure the electrical connection is sound.
Model # Wattage CCT Nominal Lumen Output
USALED-STA-20 20W 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K 2,340 lm
USALED-STA-30 30W 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K 4,030 lm
USALED-STA-40 40W 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K 5,125 lm
USALED-STA-60 60W 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K 7,930 lm
USALED-STA-80 80W 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K 9,730 lm
USALED-STA-100 100W 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K 12,120 lm